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Arusha 72,449             76,001              70,000              6,001            

Arumeru (Usa River) 72,026             75,556              70,000              5,556            

Arusha CC 72,026             75,556              70,000              5,556            

Arusha DC 72,021             75,551              70,000              5,551            

Karatu 72,740             76,305              70,000              6,305            

Longido 72,462             76,014              70,000              6,014            

Makuyuni 72,429             75,979              70,000              5,979            

Meru 71,801             75,321              70,000              5,321            

Monduli DC 72,235             75,776              70,000              5,776            

Namanga 72,582             76,139              70,000              6,139            

Ngorongoro 74,219             77,857              70,000              7,857            

Taveta 72,403             75,952              70,000              5,952            

Dodoma 71,232             74,724              70,000              4,724            

Bahi DC 71,271             74,765              70,000              4,765            

Chamwino DC 70,842             74,315              70,000              4,315            

Chemba DC 71,643             75,155              70,000              5,155            

Dodoma MC 71,031             74,513              70,000              4,513            

Kondoa DC 71,837             75,358              70,000              5,358            

Kongwa DC 70,924             74,401              70,000              4,401            

Mpwapwa DC 71,077             74,561              70,000              4,561            

DSM 68,794             70,143              70,000              143               

Dar es Salaam CC 68,731             70,079              70,000              79                 

Ilala MC 68,787             70,136              70,000              136               

Kigamboni 68,828             70,178              70,000              178               

Kinondoni MC 68,782             70,131              70,000              131               

Pugu 68,838             70,188              70,000              188               

Temeke MC 68,757             70,105              70,000              105               

Ubungo 68,833             70,183              70,000              183               

Geita 74,965             78,640              70,000              8,640            

Bukombe DC 74,540             78,194              70,000              8,194            

Chato DC 75,055             78,734              70,000              8,734            

Geita DC 74,367             78,012              70,000              8,012            

Geita TC 74,994             78,670              70,000              8,670            

Mbogwe DC 75,412             79,109              70,000              9,109            

Nyang’hwale DC 75,422             79,119              70,000              9,119            

Iringa 71,775             75,293              70,000              5,293            

Iringa DC (Mlenge) 71,781             75,300              70,000              5,300            
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Iringa MC (Nduli) 71,358             74,855              70,000              4,855            

Kilolo DC (Masisiwe) 71,760             75,278              70,000              5,278            

Mafinga TC (Isalavanu) 71,801             75,321              70,000              5,321            

Mufindi DC (Kiyowela) 72,174             75,711              70,000              5,711            

Kagera 76,413             80,159              70,000              10,159          

Biharamulo DC 75,811             79,527              70,000              9,527            

Bukoba DC 76,411             80,157              70,000              10,157          

Bukoba MC 76,770             80,533              70,000              10,533          

Karagwe DC 77,382             81,175              70,000              11,175          

Kemondo 76,282             80,021              70,000              10,021          

Kyerwa DC 77,348             81,140              70,000              11,140          

Misenyi DC 77,084             80,863              70,000              10,863          

Muleba DC 76,439             80,186              70,000              10,186          

Ngara DC 75,895             79,615              70,000              9,615            

Nyakanazi 75,160             78,844              70,000              8,844            

Rulenge 75,962             79,686              70,000              9,686            

Katavi 76,634             80,391              70,000              10,391          

Mlele (Ilunde) 75,031             78,709              70,000              8,709            

Mpanda DC (Mishamo) 77,320             81,110              70,000              11,110          

Mpanda MC (Mwamkulu) 76,658             80,416              70,000              10,416          

Mpimbwe (Majimoto) 77,320             81,110              70,000              11,110          

Nsimbo DC (Ugalla) 76,843             80,610              70,000              10,610          

Kigoma 75,802             79,518              70,000              9,518            

Buhigwe DC 75,788             79,504              70,000              9,504            

Kakonko DC 75,502             79,203              70,000              9,203            

Kasulu DC 76,843             80,610              70,000              10,610          

Kasulu TC 76,030             79,757              70,000              9,757            

Kibondo DC 75,760             79,474              70,000              9,474            

Kigoma DC 75,643             79,351              70,000              9,351            

Kigoma MC (Ujiji) 75,788             79,504              70,000              9,504            

Uvinza DC 75,065             78,744              70,000              8,744            

Kilimanjaro 71,565             75,073              70,000              5,073            

Hai DC  (Bomang'ombe) 71,745             75,262              70,000              5,262            

Kahe 71,444             74,946              70,000              4,946            

Moshi DC 71,465             74,968              70,000              4,968            

Moshi MC 71,618             75,128              70,000              5,128            

Mwanga DC 71,347             74,845              70,000              4,845            

Rombo (Mkuu) 71,944             75,471              70,000              5,471            

Same DC 71,082             74,567              70,000              4,567            

Siha (Sanya  juu) 71,873             75,396              70,000              5,396            

Lindi 71,332             74,829              70,000              4,829            

Kilwa Masoko 71,077             74,561              70,000              4,561            

Lindi DC 71,067             74,551              70,000              4,551            

Lindi MC 71,036             74,518              70,000              4,518            

Liwale DC 71,439             74,941              70,000              4,941            

Nachingwea DC 71,720             75,235              70,000              5,235            
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Ruangwa DC 71,653             75,166              70,000              5,166            

Manyara 73,388             76,986              70,000              6,986            

Babati DC 72,969             76,546              70,000              6,546            

Babati TC 72,882             76,455              70,000              6,455            

Hanang (Katesh) 73,239             76,830              70,000              6,830            

Kiteto (Kibaya) 73,953             77,579              70,000              7,579            

Mbulu DC 73,316             76,910              70,000              6,910            

Simanjiro (Orkasumet) 73,969             77,595              70,000              7,595            

Mara 76,537             80,288              70,000              10,288          

Bunda DC 76,035             79,763              70,000              9,763            

Butiama DC 75,598             79,303              70,000              9,303            

Musoma DC 76,400             80,145              70,000              10,145          

Musoma MC 76,417             80,163              70,000              10,163          

Rorya DC 76,871             80,639              70,000              10,639          

Serengeti (Mugumu) 77,096             80,875              70,000              10,875          

Tarime DC 76,983             80,757              70,000              10,757          

Tarime TC 76,894             80,663              70,000              10,663          

Mbeya 73,246             76,837              70,000              6,837            

Busokelo DC 74,448             78,098              70,000              8,098            

Chunya DC 73,296             76,888              70,000              6,888            

Kyela DC 73,540             77,145              70,000              7,145            

Mbarali (Rujewa) 72,301             75,845              70,000              5,845            

Mbeya CC 72,923             76,498              70,000              6,498            

Mbeya DC 72,939             76,514              70,000              6,514            

Rungwe (Tukuyu) 73,275             76,867              70,000              6,867            

Morogoro 70,469             73,923              70,000              3,923            

Gairo DC 70,322             73,769              70,000              3,769            

Ifakara 70,863             74,337              70,000              4,337            

Kidatu (TRL) 70,475             73,930              70,000              3,930            

Kilombero (Ruaha) 70,491             73,946              70,000              3,946            

Kilosa 70,623             74,085              70,000              4,085            

Kisaki 69,756             73,176              70,000              3,176            

Malinyi 71,633             75,144              70,000              5,144            

Mang'ula 70,567             74,026              70,000              4,026            

Mikumi 70,322             73,769              70,000              3,769            

Mlimba 70,899             74,374              70,000              4,374            

Morogoro DC 69,710             73,127              70,000              3,127            

Morogoro MC 69,710             73,127              70,000              3,127            

Msolwa 70,501             73,957              70,000              3,957            

Mvomero DC 69,935             73,363              70,000              3,363            

Ulanga (Mahenge) 71,225             74,716              70,000              4,716            

Mtwara 71,959             75,487              70,000              5,487            

Masasi DC 72,260             75,802              70,000              5,802            

Masasi TC 72,571             76,129              70,000              6,129            

Mikindani MC 71,556             75,064              70,000              5,064            

Mtwara DC 71,577             75,086              70,000              5,086            
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Nanyamba TC 71,929             75,455              70,000              5,455            

Nanyumbu DC 72,138             75,674              70,000              5,674            

Newala DC 71,791             75,310              70,000              5,310            

Newala TC 71,771             75,289              70,000              5,289            

Tandahimba DC 72,041             75,572              70,000              5,572            

Mwanza   74,857             78,527              70,000              8,527            

Buchosa DC 75,213             78,900              70,000              8,900            

Fela 74,341             77,985              70,000              7,985            

Ilemela MC 74,438             78,087              70,000              8,087            

Kwimba DC 75,050             78,729              70,000              8,729            

Magu DC 74,922             78,595              70,000              8,595            

Misungwi DC 74,826             78,493              70,000              8,493            

Mwanza CC 74,606             78,263              70,000              8,263            

Mwanza South 74,412             78,060              70,000              8,060            

Sengerema DC 74,922             78,595              70,000              8,595            

Ukerewe DC 75,840             79,558              70,000              9,558            

Njombe 72,476             76,029              70,000              6,029            

Ludewa DC 73,153             76,739              70,000              6,739            

Makambako TC 72,031             75,562              70,000              5,562            

Makete DC 72,913             76,487              70,000              6,487            

Njombe DC 72,270             75,813              70,000              5,813            

Njombe TC 72,352             75,899              70,000              5,899            

Wanging'ombe DC 72,138             75,674              70,000              5,674            

Pwani 69,284             72,680              70,000              2,680            

Bagamoyo DC 69,165             72,555              70,000              2,555            

Chalinze 69,267             72,662              70,000              2,662            

Kibaha DC 69,108             72,496              70,000              2,496            

Kibaha TC 68,910             72,287              70,000              2,287            

Kibiti 69,343             72,742              70,000              2,742            

Kisarawe DC 68,874             72,250              70,000              2,250            

Mafia DC 70,042             73,475              70,000              3,475            

Mkuranga DC 68,986             72,368              70,000              2,368            

Msata 69,425             72,828              70,000              2,828            

Rufiji DC (Utete) 69,879             73,304              70,000              3,304            

Ruvu 69,129             72,518              70,000              2,518            

Rukwa 75,767             79,481              70,000              9,481            

Kalambo DC (Mambwenkoswe)76,774             80,537              70,000              10,537          

Nkasi DC (Kabwe) 75,815             79,531              70,000              9,531            

Sumbawanga DC (Kilangawana)75,769             79,483              70,000              9,483            

Sumbawanga MC (Mollo) 74,708             78,370              70,000              8,370            

Ruvuma 74,567             78,223              70,000              8,223            

Madaba DC (Ntyangimbole) 74,195             77,832              70,000              7,832            

Mbinga DC (Muungano) 75,345             79,039              70,000              9,039            

Mbinga TC (Kihungu) 74,812             78,480              70,000              8,480            

Namtumbo DC (Magazini) 75,289             78,980              70,000              8,980            

Nyasa (Mipotopoto) 75,738             79,451              70,000              9,451            
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Songea DC (Lilahi) 74,509             78,162              70,000              8,162            

Songea MC (Mwengemshingo)74,195             77,832              70,000              7,832            

Tunduru DC (Kalulu via Lindi) 73,803             77,420              70,000              7,420            

Tunduru DC (Nanjoka) 73,219             76,808              70,000              6,808            

Shinyanga 74,858             78,528              70,000              8,528            

Isaka 74,077             77,709              70,000              7,709            

Kahama TC 74,868             78,538              70,000              8,538            

Kishapu DC 74,751             78,415              70,000              8,415            

Msalala DC 75,345             79,039              70,000              9,039            

Shinyanga DC 75,031             78,709              70,000              8,709            

Shinyanga MC 74,279             77,921              70,000              7,921            

Ushetu DC 75,654             79,362              70,000              9,362            

Simiyu 74,868             78,538              70,000              8,538            

Bariadi DC (Somanda) 75,104             78,786              70,000              8,786            

Bariadi TC 75,054             78,733              70,000              8,733            

Busega DC (Nyashimo) 75,211             78,897              70,000              8,897            

Itilima DC (Lagangabilili) 74,784             78,450              70,000              8,450            

Malampaka 74,442             78,091              70,000              8,091            

Malya 74,554             78,209              70,000              8,209            

Maswa DC (Nyalikungu) 74,767             78,433              70,000              8,433            

Meatu DC 75,031             78,709              70,000              8,709            

Singida 72,442             75,993              70,000              5,993            

Ikungi DC 71,648             75,160              70,000              5,160            

Iramba DC 73,157             76,744              70,000              6,744            

Itigi 72,131             75,667              70,000              5,667            

Manyoni DC 71,968             75,496              70,000              5,496            

Mkalama DC 73,040             76,620              70,000              6,620            

Singida DC 72,512             76,067              70,000              6,067            

Singida MC 72,636             76,196              70,000              6,196            

Songwe 74,809             78,476              70,000              8,476            

Ileje DC (Luswiswi) 74,953             78,627              70,000              8,627            

Mbozi (Nambinzo) 74,150             77,785              70,000              7,785            

Momba DC (Kapele) 75,564             79,268              70,000              9,268            

Songwe DC (Manda) 75,278             78,968              70,000              8,968            

Tunduma TC (Chiwezi) 74,100             77,732              70,000              7,732            

Tabora 74,060             77,690              70,000              7,690            

Igunga DC 73,387             76,985              70,000              6,985            

Kaliua DC 74,156             77,791              70,000              7,791            

Nguruka 74,616             78,274              70,000              8,274            

Nzega DC 73,842             77,461              70,000              7,461            

Nzega TC 73,842             77,461              70,000              7,461            

Sikonge DC 74,925             78,597              70,000              8,597            

Tabora DC (Uyui) 73,415             77,014              70,000              7,014            

Tabora MC 73,382             76,979              70,000              6,979            

Urambo DC 74,975             78,650              70,000              8,650            

Tanga 70,638             74,100              70,000              4,100            
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Bumbuli DC (Mahezzangulu) 70,532             73,989              70,000              3,989            

Bumbuli DC (Mission) 70,195             73,636              70,000              3,636            

Bumbuli DC (Mponde) 70,296             73,742              70,000              3,742            

Handeni DC 70,122             73,560              70,000              3,560            

Handeni DC (Mkata) 69,415             72,818              70,000              2,818            

Handeni TC (Kwamagome) 69,775             73,195              70,000              3,195            

Handeni TC (Kwediyamba) 69,696             73,112              70,000              3,112            

Kilindi DC 70,975             74,454              70,000              4,454            

Korogwe DC 70,414             73,866              70,000              3,866            

Korogwe DC (Mkumbara) 70,807             74,278              70,000              4,278            

Korogwe DC (Mombo) 70,655             74,119              70,000              4,119            

Korogwe DC (Segera) 70,364             73,813              70,000              3,813            

Korogwe TC 70,319             73,766              70,000              3,766            

Lushoto DC (Kwesimu) 70,852             74,325              70,000              4,325            

Lushoto DC (Lukozi) 70,885             74,360              70,000              4,360            

Lushoto DC (Lunguza) 71,160             74,648              70,000              4,648            

Lushoto DC (Mbaramo) 71,570             75,078              70,000              5,078            

Lushoto DC (Mlalo) 70,998             74,478              70,000              4,478            

Lushoto DC (Mlola) 71,026             74,507              70,000              4,507            

Lushoto DC (Mnazi) 71,486             74,990              70,000              4,990            

Lushoto DC (Mng'aro) 71,110             74,595              70,000              4,595            

Mkinga DC (Maramba) 70,986             74,466              70,000              4,466            

Muheza DC 70,717             74,184              70,000              4,184            

Pangani DC 71,003             74,484              70,000              4,484            

Tanga CC 70,717             74,184              70,000              4,184            

Tanga CC (Pongwe) 70,509             73,966              70,000              3,966            

Wastani wa nchi 72,911             76,421              70,000              6,421            
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